Name
Tim Sena
Jamie Kasten

Team
Backstreet Rail Birds
Backstreet Rail Birds

_ Backstreet Rail Birds

Ong Vang

Don Wippert
Doug Epker
Larry Brook

Joe Caracci

John Gonzales
Gary Jones

Mike Skenandore
Andres Gonzalez
Chad Schlei

Tom Paul

Brad Stocks

Bill Harteau

Nick CaracciJr
Al Baker

Tom Muller

Ong Vang

Paul Caracci

Bill Hangartner
Nick Caracci Sr
Jeff Thuembling
Ricky Lopez
Fernando Escobedo
Len Caracci
Eddie Donovan

Dick Thome
Brian Schirmacher
Dave Smith

Dan Llanas

Mike Warren
Werner Gfesser
Jason Zapfe

John Barbian
Theresa Tanner
Dean Wolff

Pete Tofte
Kristina Longoria
Genavie Grzesiak
Natalie Ries
Tony Longoria
Dilleron Alexson

Backstreet Railbirds

Backstreet Rail Birds
Backstreet Rail Birds
Backstreet Schlei Old Boys
Flanagan's Caracci

Backstreet Railbirds

Backstreet Schlei Old Boys
Flanagan's Caracci

Flanagan's Thuemling
Backstreet Schlei Old Boys
Sporties Wolff

Backstreet Schlei Old Boys
Backstreet Schlei Old Boys
Flanagan's Caracci

Backstreet TBD

Flanagan's Thuemling

Lou's Lucky Penny Schirmacher
Flanagan's Caracci

Flanagan's Thuemling
Flanagan's Caracci

Flanagan's Thuemling

Lou's Lucky Penny Schirmacher
Backstreet TBD

Flanagan's Caracci

Backstreet TBD

Backstreet Schlei Old Boys
Backstreet TBD

Lou's Lucky Penny Schirmacher
Lou's Lucky Penny Schirmacher
Backstreet TBD

Backstreet TBD

Flanagan's Thuemling

Sporties Wolff

Sporties Wolff

Flanagan's Mavericks

Sporties Wolff

Sporties Wolff

Flanagan's Mavericks
Flanagan's Mavericks
Flanagan's Mavericks
Flanagan's Mavericks

Lou's Lucky Penny Schirmacher

_ Backstreet Rail Birds

Travis Richards
Alex Macedo
Andy Schlei

Paul Jahn

Luis Nevarez
Grey Seich
Bonnie Sorenson

Flanagan's Mavericks
Flanagan's Thuemling
Backstreet Schlei Old Boys
Sporties Wolff

Flanagan's Thuemling
Backstreet Rail Birds
Flanagan's Mavericks

Points
166
157

91
46
103
102
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Weeks Played

0N O 00N O W WNOOU NN NNNNWUL O

funy
o

o O U1 0N O N

O OO OO FrR OFP O NN N O

Wins
25
27
16
10
18
20
19
18

6
23
16
13
20

4

7
21
12
16
15
20
15
18
13
20
18
11
13
15

9
12
15
17
10
12
15
13
15

6
12
13

-
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Loses
3
5
4
2

10
8
9

10
2
8

12
7

12

15
12
12
17
16
13
14
11
20
10
13
15
17
11
12
17
23
10
20
17
27
21
14
24
27
22
19
20
22
19
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Average
5.93
491
4.55
3.83
3.68
3.64
3.29
3.21
3.00
2.97
2.96
2.75
2.53
2.50
2.42
2.36
2.17
211
2.09
2.06
2.04
2.03
2.00
1.98
1.89
1.88
1.82
1.81
1.80
1.71
1.59
1.58
1.45
141
141
1.40
1.36
1.20
1.14
1.10
1.00
0.93
0.89
0.68
0.63
0.50
0.30
0.00

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!



